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BJS FY 09 State Justice Statistics Program (SJS)

University of Alaska Anchorage

Alabama Criminal Justice Information Center

Arizona Criminal Justice Commission

Colorado Division of Criminal Justice

Connecticut Office of Policy and Management

Criminal Justice Coordinating Council

Delaware Statistical Analysis Center

Florida Department of Law Enforcement

Iowa Dept of Human Rights

Idaho State Police

Indiana Criminal Justice Institute

Kansas Sentencing Commission

Kentucky Justice and Public Safety Cabinet

Louisiana Commission on Law Enforcement

Massachusetts Executive Office of Public Safety and Security

Maryland Governor's Office of Crime Control and Prevention

Maine Department of Corrections

Michigan State University

Minnesota Department of Public Safety

Missouri State Highway Patrol

University of Southern Mississippi

Montana Board of Crime Control

North Carolina Department of Crime Control & Public Safety

Nebraska Commission on Law Enforcement

New Hampshire Department of Justice

New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety

AK

AL

AZ

CO

CT

DC

DE

FL

IA

ID

IN

KS

KY

LA

MA

MD

ME

MI

MN

MO

MS

MT

NC

NE

NH

NJ

 $49,869.00

 $49,426.00

 $56,882.00

 $48,871.00

 $65,000.00

 $50,000.00

 $50,800.00

 $56,300.00

 $50,000.00

 $48,620.00

 $50,000.00

 $50,000.00

 $50,000.00

 $60,000.00

 $56,683.00

 $59,368.00

 $49,997.00

 $50,000.00

 $50,000.00

 $37,873.00

 $52,094.00

 $55,065.00

 $50,260.00

 $58,316.00

 $50,000.00

 $50,000.00

Legal Name State Award Amount

 $2,342,013.00Total:

Fiscal Year 2009

Non-Recovery Act Awards 
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University of New Mexico Contracts and Grants Accounting

University of Nevada - Las Vegas

NY Division of Criminal Justice Services

Ohio Office of Criminal Justice Services

Oklahoma State Bureau of Investigation

Oregon Criminal Justice Commission

Pennsylvania Commission of Crime and Delinquency

Rhode Island Public Safety Grant Administration Office

South Carolina Department of Public Safety

South Dakota Office of the Attorney General

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation

Utah Commission on Criminal & Juvenile Justice

Virginia Department of Criminal Justice Services

Norwich Studies and Analysis Institute

Washington State Office of Financial Management

Wisconsin Office of Justice Assistance

West Virginia Division of Criminal Justice Services

University of Wyoming

NM

NV

NY

OH

OK

OR

PA

RI

SC

SD

TN

UT

VA

VT

WA

WI

WV

WY

 $49,953.00

 $50,152.00

 $68,241.00

 $50,581.00

 $51,798.00

 $77,483.00

 $49,662.00

 $50,000.00

 $50,350.00

 $57,951.00

 $45,479.00

 $49,700.00

 $50,000.00

 $51,622.00

 $53,306.00

 $49,674.00

 $50,775.00

 $79,862.00

Legal Name State Award Amount

 $2,342,013.00Total:

Fiscal Year 2009

Non-Recovery Act Awards 


